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THE RIGHT AIR GUN > THE RIGHT AMMO > THE PERFECT COMBINATION

At Gamo, we manufacture many different air guns to fit the needs of versatile shooters everywhere. �With such a variety of choices, we’ve 
created the GAMO PROSHOT ID SYSTEM to help you better �align your shooting needs with the performance attributes of each model. From 

Hunting to Pest �Control & Recreation to Target & Competition, all Gamo air gun and ammunition packages are �clearly labeled and color 
coordinated to designate their recommended primary �usage — so you can easily pair the right ammo with the right air gun. Every time.

THE DIFFERENCE IS IN OUR DNA.

Fully integrated manufacturing

Repeated test firing

Exhaustive quality control procedures

Automotive-grade robotic technology

Patented polymer-jacketed barrel

Patented Whisper® sound-dampening technology

Green manufacturing facility

Own the air with GAMO - the most innovative air rifle manufacturer in the world.

The Whisper is the noise-suppressing technology already known and trusted by thousands of shooters around the world. It is one of the first noise-
dampening technologies created in the air gun industry. The Whisper is an integrated noise and muzzle blast reducer molded onto the barrel, forming a 
single part. 

The Whisper Maxxim features two noise-dampening chambers, offering a quieter performance as well as an improved muzzle break design. The new 
muzzle break helps reduce the recoil and is also integrated with the bull barrel. This new technology results in a lightweight, fluted, polymer/steel rifled 
barrel, integrating one of the latest sound-suppression technologies from Gamo. The Whisper Maxxim takes less space than the Whisper, keeping a better 
weight balance while making the air rifle quieter.

The Whisper® Fusion® technology incorporates a double integrated sound moderator making it the quietest Gamo air rifle. The pellet travels through two 
different chambers, compressing and preventing the noise expansion.

SOUND SUPPRESSION  
TECHNOLOGY AND SOUND LEVELS

A LEGACY OF  
INNOVATION
For more than 60 years, Gamo has been designing and manufacturing world-class air rifles, air pistols and air gun 
ammunition for small game hunting, competition, recreation and pest control.

Today, Gamo rifles are sold in more than 90 countries with offices in the USA, UK, Spain and Mexico.

A truly iconic brand, Gamo delivers the finest products and the latest technology supported by unparalleled customer 
support and interaction.

Provides accuracy and high velocity — ideal for nuisance animals such as mice, rats,  
birds and snakes. Also perfect for recreational shooting and other everyday uses.

PEST  CONTROL  +  RECREAT ION

Delivers accuracy with higher energy downrange for ultimate impact and �penetration 
— ideal for small game such as rabbits, squirrels, raccoons, and crows.

HUNT ING

Offers the ultimate in accuracy and consistent performance — ideal for both training and competitive shooting.

TARGET  +  COMPET IT ION
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.177 ALLOY PELLETS

.22 ALLOY PELLETS

.177 LEAD (SUBSONIC)

.22 LEAD (SUBSONIC)

.22 STANDARD

.177 STANDARD

Gamo’s patented Whisper® technology leads the air rifle industry in sound suppression. This technology �is categorized into three tiers —
Whisper, Whisper Maxxim and Whisper Fusion — for quiet, quieter, and quietest �performance. However, “noise reduction” does not mean 

“silence,” as sound levels will vary depending upon �pellet choice. A lighter, faster and smaller caliber pellet, for instance, will produce a louder 
sound than a heavier, �slower and higher caliber pellet. To further assist with your purchasing decision, please refer to the chart above.

Whisper® is a trademark of and is used under license by J. D. Jones. Fusion®  
is a Registered Trademark of Federal Cartridge Company. Used under license.

Fusion® is a Registered Trademark of Federal Cartridge Company.  
Used under license.

GAMO PRODUCT RECOMMENDED USAGE
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Based off the groundbreaking IGT platform, the IGT MACH 1™ 
replaces the standard spring powerplant with an Inert Gas Cylinder, 
but the IGT MACH 1’s monster 33 millimeter cylinder delivers more 
velocity and terminal penetration. The pneumatic cylinder rockets 
pellets up to 1650 Feet Per Second (fps) in .177 caliber (with alloy 
pellets), and promotes smooth and consistent cocking efforts with 
constant power delivered to any pellet you shoot.

If you want: More Precision, Less Vibration and True Knock Down 
Power. Make sure your next Gamo has the IGT MACH 1 inside. 

Improve your knockdown power and accuracy! Enhance your 
hunting experience! The IGT™ (Inert Gas Technology™) from 
Gamo enhances your hunting or target shooting experience. 
This technology consists of a pneumatic cylinder that replaces 
the spring, enabling the shooter to get more terminal velocity 
(up to 1,300 fps with .177 Cal. alloy pellets and up to 1,000 
fps with .22 Cal. alloy pellets), less vibration, more consistent 
power, and a constant and smooth cocking effort. 

Gamo, pioneering the latest air gun technology, delivers the 
groundbreaking Triple R (Recoil Reducing Rail). The RRR was 
developed to subdue the taxing stresses placed on your scope 
from the intense recoil of air guns and high-powered rifles. The 
Recoil Reducing Rail uses patent pending two-piece aluminum 
construction separated by dual polymer struts to absorb the 
shockwaves generated by the recoil. Once the scope is mounted 
to the Recoil Reducing Rail, the recoil stresses to its internal 
components are reduced by almost 100%.

Hunters demand: Scope Reliability, Reduced Vibration and 
Dead On Accuracy.

The Triple R (Recoil Reducing Rail) — Preserve Your Scope’s 
Lifetime for the Next Time. Only from Gamo.

DO NOT BRANDISH OR DISPLAY THIS AIRGUN IN PUBLIC. IT MAY CONFUSE 
PEOPLE AND MAY BE A CRIME. POLICE AND OTHERS MAY THINK THIS AIRGUN 
IS A FIREARM. DO NOT CHANGE THE COLORATION AND MARKINGS TO MAKE 
IT LOOK MORE LIKE A FIREARM. THAT IS DANGEROUS AND MAY BE A CRIME.

THIS IS NOT A TOY. ADULT SUPERVISION REQUIRED. MISUSE OR CARELESS 
USE MAY CAUSE� SERIOUS INJURY OR DEATH. MAY BE DANGEROUS UP TO 250 
YARDS OR 229 METERS. THIS AIRGUN IS RECOMMENDED� FOR USE BY THOSE 
16 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER. READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE USING. THE 
PURCHASER AND� USER SHOULD CONFORM TO ALL LAWS GOVERNING THE 
USE AND OWNERSHIP OF THIS AIRGUN.

The revolutionary C.A.T. (Custom Action Trigger) enables Gamo 
air rifle owners to independently adjust the 1st and 2nd stages of 
their trigger to tailor the trigger pull and crispness to their personal 
preference. Simply loosen the 1st stage adjustment screw and the 
trigger travel increases. If a shorter travel length is desired, just 
tighten the same screw to decrease the 1st Stage travel length. 
The 2nd Stage Adjustment is made just as easily — unscrew the 
adjustment setting to increase the 2nd Stage travel length or 
decrease it by screwing in the same adjustment point.
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AVAILABLE ON

SWARM MAGNUM PRO 10X GEN3I
SWARM VIPER 10X GEN3I

SWARM MAGNUM 10X GEN3I
SWARM FUSION 10X GEN3I

SWARM BONE COLLECTOR 10X GEN3I 

Inertia fed. Market leading design. Introducing the third 
generation of Gamo's exclusive rapid-reload technology. 

�This patent-pending 10X GEN3i technology features a sleek 
and stylish design combined with our horizontal inertia �fed 

magazine integration. The magazine indexes using the inertia 
force from the recoil of the air rifle - creating a smoother and 

more precise breech-loading process.

AVAILABLE ON

SWARM MAGNUM .25 8X GEN3I

The next evolution in power and precision is here. 
Introducing Gamo's exclusive rapid-reload technology, now 

available in a game-changing .25 caliber! The patent-pending 
8X GEN3i technology features a cutting-edge horizontal 

inertia-fed magazine. This market-leading design provides 
8 shots of rapid-fire precision, utilizing the inertia force from 

recoil to smoothly and precisely index the magazine for a 
seamless breech-loading process. Sleek, stylish, and built for 
performance, the 8X GEN3i is the future of air rifle innovation.

AVAILABLE ON

SWARM WHISPER
ARROW

Our patent-pending technology enables you to shoot up to 10 
pellets without reloading. Simply break the barrel and fire for 

lightning-quick follow-up shots. This technology  
is available only in select Gamo air rifles.

AVAILABLE ON

SWARM MAXXIM 10X GEN 2 

This patent-pending 10X GEN 2 Technology includes our 
revolutionary horizontal integration, making it lighter, more 

compact and low profile. The second generation 10X offers a 
smoother operation and improved accuracy.
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MAGNUM
PRO .25  

Designed specifically for hunters and precision shooters, the Swarm Magnum Pro .25 Caliber 8X GEN3i 
combines incredible stopping power with revolutionary rapid-reload technology. Featuring the patent-pending 
8X GEN3i Technology, this .25 caliber powerhouse redefines air rifle performance — offering exceptional 
energy and terminal impact for serious applications.

HEAVY-HITTING .25 CAL, AUTO-LOADING BREAK BARREL AIR RIFLE

NOISE REDUCTION POWER TRIGGER RECOIL PAD SCOPE WARRANTY

3-9x40 5
RAIL
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965.25
ITEM #6110039063554

Target +
Competition

Pest Control  
+ RecreationHunting

* Using Alloy Pellets
One magazine included. Also sold separately as an accessory.   

(Item #621267254 for .25 Cal magazine)

INERTIA FED MAGAZINE

SWARM
SERIES

CATEGORY-DEFINING INNOVATION. 
GAME-CHANGING DESIGN.
With the introduction of the Gamo Swarm 
Series, the world’s first 10-shot break barrel rifle 
was born - and you haven’t seen anything yet. 
A new Swarm is here.
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Unprecedented speed and power. Unparalleled performance. Offering smoother operation and improved accuracy for an 
exceptional shooting experience, the Swarm Magnum Pro 10X GEN3i includes the patent-pending 10X GEN3i Technology with 
our revolutionary new horizontal inertia fed magazine integration, making it lighter, more compact and low profile. The magazine 
indexes using the inertia force from the recoil of the air rifle - creating a smoother and more precise breech-loading process. This 
air rifle features a new stock that combines a traditional hunting stock design with the automotive grade glass filled nylon materials. 
Forearm, grip and cheek piece are non-slip texturized.

ITEM #6110039354 (PICTURED)

165O.177 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets
1300.22 Target +

Competition
Pest Control  
+ RecreationHunting

ITEM #611003935554

One magazine included. Also sold separately as an accessory.   
(Item # 621264354 for .177 Cal and  

item #621264454 for .22 Cal. magazine)

INERTIA FED  
MAGAZINE

ITEM #6110021154 (PICTURED)

1300.177 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

1000.22 Target +
Competition

Pest Control  
+ RecreationHunting

ITEM #611002115554

TEN-SHOT, AUTO-LOADING BREAK BARREL AIR RIFLE

NOISE REDUCTION POWER TRIGGER RECOIL PAD SCOPE WARRANTY

3-9x40 3
RAILNOISE REDUCTION POWER TRIGGER RECOIL PAD SCOPE WARRANTY

3-9x40 5
RAIL

MAGNUM
PRO 

SWARM

The Swarm Viper 10X GEN3i delivers unprecedented speed, 
power and performance that’s ideal for a variety of uses and 
disciplines. The Swarm Viper features an automotive grade glass 
filled synthetic stock with rubber inserts on the forearm, grip 
and cheek piece for an ultra-comfortable shooting experience. 
This next-gen adult air rifle includes the patent-pending 10X 
GEN3i Technology with our revolutionary new horizontal inertia 
fed magazine integration, making it lighter, more compact and 
low profile. The magazine indexes using the inertia force from 
the recoil of the air rifle - creating a smoother and more precise 
breech-loading process. This air rifle features an automotive grade 
glass filled nylon all-weather stock, finished with premium rubber 
inserts for the grip, forearm and cheek rest.

TEN-SHOT, AUTO-LOADING 
BREAK BARREL AIR RIFLE

One magazine included. Also sold separately as an accessory.   
(Item # 621264354 for .177 Cal and  

item #621264454 for .22 Cal. magazine)

INERTIA FED  
MAGAZINE
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MAGNUM
SWARM

FUSION
SWARM

The Swarm Magnum 10X GEN3i features a thumbhole stock that 
enhances grip and overall comfort. Lighter, more compact and low 
profile, it also includes the patent-pending 10X GEN3i Technology 
with our revolutionary horizontal inertia fed magazine integration.

ITEM #6110038654 (PICTURED)

165O.177 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

1300.22 Target +
Competition

Pest Control  
+ RecreationHunting

ITEM #611003865554

One magazine included.  
Also sold separately as an accessory.   

(Item # 621264354 for .177 Cal and  
item #621264454 for .22 Cal. magazine)

INERTIA FED  
MAGAZINE

TEN-SHOT, AUTO-LOADING 
BREAK BARREL AIR RIFLE

The patent-pending 10x GEN3i Technology makes the Gamo Swarm Fusion 10X GEN3i lighter, more compact and low profile. The 
third generation 10X offers smoother operation and improved accuracy for an unprecedented shooting experience — combining the 
latest state-of-the-art Gamo technologies in one air rifle.

ITEM #6110063354 (PICTURED)

1300.177 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

1000.22 Target +
Competition

Pest Control  
+ RecreationHunting

ITEM #611006335554

One magazine included. Also sold separately as an accessory.   
(Item # 621264354 for .177 Cal and  

item #621264454 for .22 Cal. magazine)

INERTIA FED  
MAGAZINE

TEN-SHOT, AUTO-LOADING BREAK BARREL AIR RIFLE

NOISE REDUCTION POWER TRIGGER RECOIL PAD SCOPE WARRANTY

3-9x40 5
RAIL NOISE REDUCTION POWER TRIGGER RECOIL PAD SCOPE WARRANTY

3-9x40 5
RAIL
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BONE
COLLECTOR

SWARM

MAXXIM
SWARM

* Using Alloy Pellets

1100.22 Target +
Competition

Pest Control  
+ RecreationHunting

ITEM #611003875554

NOISE REDUCTION POWER TRIGGER RECOIL PAD SCOPE WARRANTY

3-9x40 3
RAIL

Bone Collector is a registered trademark of Michael Waddell, LLC.  
Official Licensed product of Michael Waddell's Bone Collector™.

NOISE REDUCTION POWER TRIGGER RECOIL PAD SCOPE WARRANTY

3-9x40 3
RAIL

The Swarm Bone Collector was specially designed in collaboration with Michael Waddell and 
Travis “T Bone” Turner of the "BONE COLLECTOR" TV series. The next-gen rifle includes the 
patent-pending 10X GEN3i Technology with our revolutionary horizontal inertia fed magazine 
integration — making it lighter, more compact and low profile. 

TEN-SHOT, AUTO-LOADING BREAK BARREL AIR RIFLE

One magazine included.  
Also sold separately as an accessory.   
(Item #621267254 for .25 Cal magazine)INERTIA FED MAGAZINE

The Swarm Maxxim 10X GEN 2 significantly enhances the hunt 
with extra magazine storage built right into the grip. The second 
generation 10X offers smoother operation and improved 
accuracy for an unprecedented shooting experience.

ITEM #6110038554 (PICTURED)

1300.177 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

1000.22 Target +
Competition

Pest Control  
+ RecreationHunting

ITEM #611003855554

One magazine included. Also sold separately as an accessory.   
(Item # 621264354 for .177 Cal and  

item #621264454 for .22 Cal. magazine)

INERTIA FED  
MAGAZINE

TEN-SHOT, AUTO-LOADING BREAK BARREL AIR RIFLE
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SWARM

WHISPER

Thick, Ventilated  
Rubber Buttpad

2-Stage
Adjustable

Standard

NOISE REDUCTION POWER TRIGGER RECOIL PAD SCOPE WARRANTY

4x32 1
RAIL

The Gamo Swarm Whisper is ideal for hunting and pest control. Our patent-pending 10X Quick-Shot technology enables 
you to shoot up to 10 pellets without reloading. Simply break the barrel and fire for lightning-quick follow-up shots.

ITEM #6110068754

130O.177 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

1000.22 Target +
Competition

Pest Control  
+ RecreationHunting

ITEM #611006875554 (PICTURED)

TEN-SHOT, AUTO-LOADING BREAK BARREL AIR RIFLE

One magazine included.  
Also sold separately as an accessory.   
(Item #621258754 for .177 Cal and 
 item #621258854 for .22 Cal. magazine)



WILDCAT WHISPER

WHISPER FUSION MACH 1
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ITEM #6110063254 (PICTURED)

1420 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

1100.22 Target +
Competition

Pest Control  
+ RecreationHunting

ITEM #611006325554

NOISE REDUCTION POWER TRIGGER RECOIL PAD SCOPE WARRANTY

3-9x40 5
RAIL

.177

ITEM #6110067854 (PICTURED)

1300 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

1000.22 Target +
Competition

Pest Control  
+ RecreationHunting

ITEM #611006785554

.177
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Standard

NOISE REDUCTION POWER TRIGGER RECOIL PAD SCOPE WARRANTY

4x32 1Standard

AIR RIFLES
BREAK BARREL

INNOVATIVE DESIGN. 
BREAKTHROUGH TECHNOLOGY.
Gamo’s industry leading, single-shot break 
barrel air rifles offer best-in-class performance 
- backed by more than 60 years of unparalleled 
manufacturing expertise.
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NEW FOR 2026
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PCP RIFLES
ARROWSLT

ITEM #1464S54

1400 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

1200.22 Target +
Competition

Pest Control  
+ RecreationHunting

ITEM #600015PHP54

.177

P
C

P
 

R
IF

L
E

S

ULTRA VERSATILE. ULTRA FUN.
Gamo PCP rifles are exceptionally reliable and 
unquestionably comfortable to shoot - delivering 
unsurpassed accuracy whether you’re plinking at 
the range or in the field.

The Gamo Arrow SLT is a compact, high-efficiency PCP air rifle built for small game hunting and pest control. Featuring new Side Lever Technology 
(SLT) for smoother, more consistent cycling and an anti-double loading system for added confidence, it delivers up to 60 accurate shots per fill. 
Whisper Fusion sound suppression keeps shots discreet, while the ambidextrous straight-loading system ensures fast, fluid operation for shooters of 
any experience level.

SIDE LEVER TECHNOLOGY. SMOOTH BY DESIGN.

ITEM #600014PHP54 (PICTURED)

One magazine included.  
Also sold separately as an accessory.   
(Item #621258754 for .177 Cal and 
 item #621258854 for .22 Cal. magazine)
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NOISE REDUCTION TRIGGER RECOIL PAD WARRANTY

3
POWER

Pre Charged
Pneumatic

(PCP)

ACTION

Multishot
10 Pellets

Thick, Ventilated  
Rubber Buttpad



URBAN PCP COYOTE 
WHISPER 
FUSION
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The Gamo Urban PCP and Coyote Whisper Fusion feature the best noise-reducing technology 
from Gamo, the Whisper® Fusion®. This technology combined with the PCP technology allows 

the Urban PCP and Coyote Whisper Fusion to deliver an ultraquiet performance.

* Using Alloy Pellets

1100.22 Target +
Competition

Pest Control  
+ RecreationHunting

ITEM #600054S (PICTURED)

NOISE REDUCTION TRIGGER RECOIL PAD SCOPE WARRANTY

5
POWER

Pre Charged
Pneumatic

(PCP)
Not Included

ACTION

Multishot
10 Pellets 3-9x40A0

ITEM #1464S54

1300 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

1200.22 Target +
Competition

Pest Control  
+ RecreationHunting

ITEM #1465S54 (PICTURED)

.177

NOISE REDUCTION TRIGGER RECOIL PAD SCOPE WARRANTY

5
POWER

Pre Charged
Pneumatic

(PCP)
Not Included

ACTION

Multishot
10 Pellets 3-9x40A0

One magazine included with  
Urban PCP and Coyote Whisper Fusion.  
Also sold separately as an accessory.   
(Item #621259254 for .22 Cal. magazine 
and Item #621264554 for .177 Cal. magazine)
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RIFLE ITEM # CAL. FPS SCOPE MULTI-
SHOT

SINGLE  
SHOT

NOISE  
REDUCTION POWER TRIGGER RECOIL  

PAD RAIL

Swarm Magnum .25 Cal 6110039063554 .25 965 3-9x40 8X GEN3i Whisper Fusion IGT Mach 1 CAT SWA RRR

Swarm Magnum Pro 6110039354 .177 1650 3-9x40 10X GEN3i Whisper Fusion IGT Mach 1 CAT SWA RRR

Swarm Magnum Pro 611003935554 .22 1300 3-9x40 10X GEN3i Whisper Fusion IGT Mach 1 CAT SWA RRR

Swarm Viper 6110021154 .177 1300 3-9x40 10X GEN3i Whisper Maxxim IGT CAT SWA RRR

Swarm Viper 611002115554 .22 1000 3-9x40 10X GEN3i Whisper Maxxim IGT CAT SWA RRR

Swarm Magnum 6110038654 .177 1650 3-9x40 10X GEN3i Whisper Fusion IGT Mach 1 CAT SWA RRR

Swarm Magnum 611003865554 .22 1300 3-9x40 10X GEN3i Whisper Fusion IGT Mach 1 CAT SWA RRR

Swarm Fusion 6110063354 .177 1300 3-9x40 10X GEN3i Whisper Fusion IGT CAT SWA RRR

Swarm Fusion 611006335554 .22 1000 3-9x40 10X GEN3i Whisper Fusion IGT CAT SWA RRR

Swarm Bone Collector 611003875554 .22 1100 3-9x40 10X GEN3i Whisper Maxxim IGT Mach 1 CAT SWA RRR

Swarm Maxxim 6110038554 .177 1300 3-9x40 10X GEN 2 Whisper Maxxim IGT CAT SWA RRR

Swarm Maxxim 611003855554 .22 1000 3-9x40 10X GEN 2 Whisper Maxxim IGT CAT SWA RRR

Swarm Whisper 6110068754 .177 1300 4x32 10X GEN 1 Whisper IGT 2-Stage
Adjustable

Thick, Ventilated  
Rubber Buttpad Standard

Swarm Whisper 611006875554 .22 1000 4x32 10X GEN 1 Whisper IGT 2-Stage
Adjustable

Thick, Ventilated  
Rubber Buttpad Standard

Whisper Fusion Mach 1 6110063254 .177 1420 3-9x40 Whisper Fusion IGT Mach 1 CAT SWA RRR

Whisper Fusion Mach 1 611006325554 .22 1100 3-9x40 Whisper Fusion IGT Mach 1 CAT SWA RRR

Wildcat Whisper 6110067854 .177 1300 4x32 Whisper IGT Standard Standard n/a

Wildcat Whisper 611006785554 .22 1000 4x32 Whisper IGT Standard Standard n/a

Arrow SLT 600014PHP54 .177 1400 n/a 10X GEN 1 Whisper Fusion PCP CAT Thick, Ventilated  
Rubber Buttpad Standard

Arrow SLT 600015PHP54 .22 1200 n/a 10X GEN 1 Whisper Fusion PCP CAT Thick, Ventilated  
Rubber Buttpad Standard

Urban PCP 600054S .22 1100 n/a Whisper Fusion PCP CAT SWA n/a

Coyote Whisper Fusion 1464S54 .177 1300 n/a Whisper Fusion PCP CAT SWA n/a

Coyote Whisper Fusion 1465S54 .22 1200 n/a Whisper Fusion PCP CAT SWA n/a

RIFLE WARRANTY FT LBS WEIGHT TOTAL LENGTH BARREL LENGTH COCKING EFFORT LENGTH OF PULL TRIGGER PULL

Swarm Magnum .25 Cal 5 Year 30 7.32 lbs. 49.2" 21.3" 41 lbs. 15" 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Swarm Magnum Pro 5 Year 26.6 7.32 lbs. 49.2" 21.3" 41 lbs. 15" 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Swarm Magnum Pro 5 Year 30 7.32 lbs. 49.2" 21.3" 41 lbs. 15" 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Swarm Viper 3 Year 17.7 5.71 lbs. 45.3" 19.9" 30 lbs. 14.4" 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Swarm Viper 3 Year 17.7 5.71 lbs. 45.3" 19.9" 30 lbs. 14.4" 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Swarm Magnum 5 Year 26.6 6.88 lbs. 49.2" 21.3" 41 lbs. 15" 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Swarm Magnum 5 Year 33.2 6.88 lbs. 49.2" 21.3" 41 lbs. 15" 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Swarm Fusion 5 Year 17.7 5.78 lbs. 45.7” 20.5” 30 lbs. 15” 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Swarm Fusion 5 Year 17.7 5.78 lbs. 45.7” 20.5” 30 lbs. 15” 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Swarm Bone Collector 3 Year 21.4 7.22 lbs. 46.06" 19.9" 32 lbs. 14.57" 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Swarm Maxxim 3 Year 17.7 5.64 lbs. 45.3" 19.9" 30 lbs. 14.4" 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Swarm Maxxim 3 Year 17.7 5.64 lbs. 45.3" 19.9" 30 lbs. 14.4" 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Swarm Whisper 1 Year 17.7 5.64 lbs. 45.3” 19.1” 30 lbs. 14.4” 3.53 lbs.

Swarm Whisper 1 Year 17.7 5.64 lbs. 45.3” 19.1” 30 lbs. 14.4” 3.53 lbs.

Whisper Fusion Mach 1 5 Year 21.4 6.61 lbs. 46" 20.5" 32 lbs. 14.2" 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Whisper Fusion Mach 1 5 Year 21.4 6.61 lbs. 46" 20.5" 32 lbs. 14.2" 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Wildcat Whisper 1 Year 17.7 5.64 lbs. 44.5” 19.1” 30 lbs. 14.4” 3.53 lbs.

Wildcat Whisper 1 Year 17.7 5.64 lbs. 44.5” 19.1” 30 lbs. 14.4” 3.53 lbs.

Arrow SLT 3 Year 17.7 5.1 lbs. 39.4" 20.08" n/a 14.57" 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Arrow SLT 3 Year 17.7 5.1 lbs. 39.4" 20.08" n/a 14.57" 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Urban PCP 5 Year 29.5 6.70 lbs. 40” 19.25” 21 lbs. 14.25” 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Coyote Whisper Fusion 5 Year 29.5 7.85 lbs. 42.9” 24.5” 21 lbs. 14.5” 3.2/2.6 lbs.

Coyote Whisper Fusion 5 Year 29.5 7.85 lbs. 42.9” 24.5” 21 lbs. 14.5” 3.2/2.6 lbs.

AIR RIFLE TECHNOLOGIES AIR RIFLE SPECIFICATIONS

26 27



P-430
The P-430 CO2-powered air pistol shoots both .177 caliber pellets and BBs at 495 
feet per second. This pistol comes with a pellet magazine that holds 16 rounds 
(each end of the magazine features a rotary clip holding eight pellets each).

PELLETS & BBs
SHOOTS

DUAL
AMMO

ITEM #611137836PK3

495.177 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

WEIGHT MAGAZINE ACTION POWER BARRELAMMUNITION

PELLETS  
& BBS

0.951 LBS. 8X2 SEMI-AUTO 12 GR
CO2

SAFETY

SMOOTH
BORE

MANUAL

P-27 DUAL
The Gamo P-27 is a semi-automatic CO2 pistol capable of shooting pellets 
and metal BBs. It features a dual pellet/BB magazine with 8x2 capacity.

ITEM #611139554

495.177 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

WEIGHT MAGAZINE ACTION POWER BARRELAMMUNITION

PELLETS  
& BBS

1.5 LBS. 8X2 SEMI-AUTO 12 GR
CO2

SAFETY

SMOOTH
BORE

MANUAL

PELLETS & BBs
SHOOTS

DUAL
AMMO

CAUTION: Use only standard skirt pellets to avoid damaging your magazine. Do NOT use pellets like the Red Fire, PBA Bullet, Magnum, Lethal or TS-10.
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AIR PISTOLS

Crafted to the same meticulous standards as our 
industry leading air rifles, Gamo air pistols are 
second to none in speed, power and accuracy. 
That’s the Gamo difference - and it’s in our DNA.



GP-20 
COMBAT

WEIGHT MAGAZINE ACTION POWER BARRELAMMUNITION

PELLETS2.29 LBS. 8 PELLET ROTARY 12 GR
CO2

SAFETY

RIFLED 
STEEL

MANUAL
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The Gamo GP-20 Combat is a compact, lightweight CO2 pistol capable  
of shooting 20 metal BBs with only one magazine.

ITEM #611139754

400.177 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

WEIGHT MAGAZINE ACTION POWER BARRELAMMUNITION

METAL
BBS

0.97 LBS. 20 RDS SEMI-AUTO 12 GR
CO2

SAFETY

SMOOTH
BORE

MANUAL

PR-776
The Gamo PR-776 is a huge pellet revolver featuring a 6” long  
rifled barrel, two 8-pellet magazines and full metal construction.

ITEM #611139654

400.177 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

CAUTION: Use only standard skirt pellets to avoid damaging your magazine. Do NOT use pellets like the Red Fire, PBA Bullet, Magnum, Lethal or TS-10.
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C-15 BONE 
COLLECTOR
The C-15 Bone Collector CO2 pistol is a blowback semi-auto pistol 
with a compact design, capable of shooting pellets and metal BBs.

ITEM #611139354

430.177 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

WEIGHT MAGAZINE ACTION POWER BARRELAMMUNITION

PELLETS  
& BBS

1.5 LBS. 8X2 SEMI-AUTO 12 GR
CO2

SAFETY

SMOOTH
BORE

MANUAL

P-900 IGT
The P-900 is a break barrel pellet pistol powered by the well-known patented Gamo IGT™ 
gas piston. This pistol does not require CO2 cartridges and delivers 400 fps.

ITEM #611102954-IGT

400.177 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

CAUTION: Use only standard skirt pellets to avoid damaging your magazine. Do NOT use pellets like the Red Fire, PBA Bullet, Magnum, Lethal or TS-10.
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Bone Collector is a registered trademark 
of Michael Waddell, LLC. Official Licensed 
product of Michael Waddell's Bone Collector™.

WEIGHT MAGAZINE ACTION POWER BARRELAMMUNITION

BREAK
BARREL

1.3 LBS. PELLETTS
SAFETY

RIFLED
STEEL

MANUAL

PELLETS & BBs
SHOOTS

DUAL
AMMO



PT-25 
BLOWBACK

32
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PT-85 
BLOWBACK

WEIGHT MAGAZINE ACTION POWER BARRELAMMUNITION

PELLETS1.5 LBS. 8X2 SEMI-AUTO 12 GR
CO2

SAFETY

RIFLED 
STEEL

MANUAL

The Gamo PT-85 Blowback is ideal for practicing your shooting 
skills. It has a realistic metal blowback and tactical accessory rail.

ITEM #611138254

450.177 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

The Gamo P-25 is a CO2 pistol that shoots up to 450 fps using alloy 
pellets. It features blowback action and a 8x2 pellet magazine.

ITEM #611138054

400.177 Pest Control  
+ Recreation Hunting Target +

Competition

* Using Alloy Pellets

CAUTION: Use only standard skirt pellets to avoid damaging your magazine. Do NOT use pellets like the Red Fire, PBA Bullet, Magnum, Lethal or TS-10.
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WEIGHT MAGAZINE ACTION POWER BARRELAMMUNITION

PELLETS1.5 LBS. 8X2 SEMI-AUTO 12 GR
CO2

SAFETY

RIFLED
STEEL

MANUAL

ITEM #62120US005

ITEM #62120US005
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At Gamo, our innovative new AccuTek™ pellet technology provides 
improved quality, performance and accuracy when you need it most.

F E A T U R I N G

SECURE AND EASY-TO-OPEN 
TIN WITH SCREW CAP

ITEM #632270154W

7.87 gr 15O
P a c kC a l .

.177

Pest Control + Recreation

W e i g h t

ITEM #632270454W

15.59 gr 125
P a c kC a l .

.22

Hunting

W e i g h t

NEW FORMULA
We’ve combined our leading-edge technology with improved production materials to produce 
a truly revolutionary pellet option.

IMPROVED ACCURACY
Offering enhanced accuracy and consistency, AccuTek™ Series pellets are capable of 
delivering unparalleled groupings.

MORE AERODYNAMIC We specifically redesigned the pellet and relocated its center of mass for greater aerodynamics.

OPTIMAL FITTING New, more ductile and malleable lead alloy ensures better adaptation to the barrel (chamber and rifling).

A TECH-DRIVEN BLEND OF PHYSICS AND HIGH-GRADE BALLISTIC 
MATERIALS — DELIVERING UNMATCHED ACCURACY AND PERFORMANCE.

P
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PELLETS

As the world’s largest manufacturer of air gun pellets, we 
demand consistency. And so should you. That’s why we 
strive to produce only the most-accurate, highest-quality 
air gun ammunition.
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F E A T U R I N G

SECURE AND EASY-TO-OPEN 
TIN WITH SCREW CAP

ITEM #6321274-C54

9.6 gr 15O
P a c kC a l .

.177

Pest Control + Recreation

W e i g h t

ITEM #632127554

14.5 gr 100
P a c kC a l .

.22

Hunting

W e i g h t

ITEM #6322546BL54 ITEM #6322547BL54

7.60 gr 500
P a c kC a l .

.177

Pest Control + Recreation

W e i g h t
15.43 gr 250

P a c kC a l .
.22

Hunting

W e i g h t

F E A T U R I N G

SECURE AND EASY-TO-OPEN 
TIN WITH SCREW CAP

36
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FOR USE WITH:

F E A T U R I N G

SECURE AND EASY-TO-OPEN 
TIN WITH SCREW CAP

ITEM #6321736254

21.8 gr 200
P a c kC a l .

.25
W e i g h t

Hunting



38

G
A

M
O

 
O

U
T

D
O

O
R

39

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

6322701-C54

DESCRIPTION

Red Fire 9.6 .177 150 The Red Fire® pellet is engineered for balance expansion 
ensuring intense shock effect. The force of impact drives 
the polymer tip into the cylindrical jacket forcing it to expand 
outward, increasing the diameter of the projectile as it passes 
through the intended target (mushrooming effect on impact).

632270454Red Fire 15.59 .22 125

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

6321274-C54

DESCRIPTION

Rocket 9.6 .177 150 Superior accuracy and penetration. This air gun ammunition 
combines our performance lead with a hardened steel tip 
to yield enhanced penetration and shock with precision 
accuracy. The Rocket enhances down-range performance 
without any sacrifice of accuracy and consistency.

632127554Rocket 14.5 .22 100

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

6322546BL54

DESCRIPTION

Swarm 10X
Hollow Point

7.56 .177 500 Expansive, destructive and extremely precise. Exclusively 
designed to fit your 10x Gen1, Gen2 and Gen3i Gamo Rifle.6322547BL54 15.43 .22 250

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

6321736254

DESCRIPTION

Pro Magnum 21.80 .25 200 The heavyweight Pro Magnum Pellets have been specifically 
designed to give maximum shock and penetration while 
having the accuracy of match pellets. Retaining 70% of its 
shape on impact and distributing all of its energy into the 
target. Perfect for pest control and small game hunting, 
these pellets deliver a well-rounded performance for any 
airgun shooter.
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ITEM #6322832BL54

15.42 gr 400
P a c kC a l .

.177

Pest Control + Recreation

W e i g h t

High-precision pellet with a pointed head and a straight, smooth shaft. 
G-Hammer heavyweight pellets pack a serious punch downrange. 

F E A T U R I N G

SECURE AND EASY-TO-OPEN 
TIN WITH SCREW CAP

Specifically designed to give maximum shock and expansion while 
having the accuracy of matchgrade pellets. The Pointed Hollow 
Point forms a perfect “mushroom” shape on impact and flattens out, 
distributing all of its energy into the target at short range.

F E A T U R I N G

SECURE AND EASY-TO-OPEN 
TIN WITH SCREW CAP

ITEM #6322545CP54

15.43 gr 400
P a c kC a l .

.22

Hunting

W e i g h t
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F E A T U R I N G

SECURE AND EASY-TO-OPEN 
TIN WITH SCREW CAP

ITEM #6322705BL54

15.43 gr 125
P a c kC a l .

.22

Hunting

W e i g h t

The Blue Bomber pellet is engineered for balanced expansion, ensuring intense penetration. The force of impact 
drives the blue polymer tip back into the cylindrical jacket material, forcing it to expand outward, increasing the 

diameter of the projectile as it passes through the intended target (mushrooming effect on impact).
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UP TO 38% MORE ACCURACY

F E A T U R I N G

SECURE AND EASY-TO-OPEN 
TIN WITH SCREW CAP

ITEM #632282054

5.2 gr 15O
P a c kC a l .

.177

Pest Control + Recreation

W e i g h t

ITEM #632282154

9.9 gr 100
P a c kC a l .

.22

Hunting

W e i g h t

ITEM # 632274054

5.56 gr 100
P a c kC a l .

.177

Pest Control + Recreation

W e i g h t

F E A T U R I N G

SECURE AND EASY-TO-OPEN 
TIN WITH SCREW CAP

41
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F E AT U R I N G

SECURE AND EASY-TO-OPEN 
TIN WITH SCREW CAP

F E AT U R I N G

SECURE AND EASY-TO-OPEN 
TIN WITH SCREW CAP

ITEM #632092954

7.6 gr 25O
P a c kC a l .

.177

Pest Control + Recreation

W e i g h t

ITEM #63209295554

15.43 gr 250
P a c kC a l .

.22

Hunting

W e i g h t

HUNTER HUNTER

7.6 gr 25O
P a c kC a l .

.177
W e i g h t

15.43 gr 250
P a c kC a l .

.22
W e i g h t

MAGNUM MAGNUM

7.6 gr 25O
P a c kC a l .

.177
W e i g h t

15.43 gr 250
P a c kC a l .

.22
W e i g h t

MASTER POINT MASTER POINT

7.6 gr 25O
P a c kC a l .

.177
W e i g h t

21.7 gr 200
P a c kC a l .

.22
W e i g h t

MATCH TS-22

ITEM #632092854

9.6 gr 150
P a c kC a l .

.177

Pest Control + Recreation

W e i g h t

ITEM #63209285554

14.5 gr 100
P a c kC a l .

.22

Hunting

W e i g h t

ROCKET ROCKET

6.8 gr 40
P a c kC a l .

.177
W e i g h t

10.6 gr 25
P a c kC a l .

.22
W e i g h t

ARMOR PBA ARMOR PBA

5.1 gr 50
P a c kC a l .

.177
W e i g h t

9.8 gr 25
P a c kC a l .

.22
W e i g h t

RAPTOR PBA RAPTOR PBA

7.8 gr 150
P a c kC a l .

.177
W e i g h t

9.7 gr 75
P a c kC a l .

.22
W e i g h t

RED FIRE PLATINUM

PRECISION COMBO PACK

PERFORMANCE COMBO PACK
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With its lighter-weight, lead free material, the Match  
Lead Free pellet is designed to achieve higher velocity.

The Quiet Pellet™
The Whisper® Pellet is the hunting pellet that allows you 
to obtain the maximum noise reduction. Combining this 
pellet with your Gamo air rifle with Whisper® Technology 
will make it even quieter! The Whisper® pellet features a 
copper layer and a long skirt, increasing the weight, the 
flight stability, and the impact energy. Ideal for hunting.

ITEM #632002654

5.1 gr 150
P a c kC a l .

.177

Pest Control + Recreation

W e i g h t

F E A T U R I N G

SECURE AND EASY-TO-OPEN 
TIN WITH SCREW CAP

ITEM #632272254

10.5 gr 15O
P a c kC a l .

.177

Pest Control + Recreation

W e i g h t

ITEM #632272354

21.8 gr 100
P a c kC a l .

.22

Hunting

W e i g h t

F E A T U R I N G

SECURE AND EASY-TO-OPEN 
TIN WITH SCREW CAP
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GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

632272054

DESCRIPTION

Bullet PBA® 7.1 .177 150 The Ultimate Varmint Hunting pellet. Copper retains 100% of 
its weight after expansion retaining velocity/energy-creating 
less ballistic drag. The shape and long skirt create a flatter 
trajectory and tighter group patterns. Terminal impact for a 
clean, vital shot kill. 30% more terminal impact.

632272154Bullet PBA® 14.4 .22 100

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

632265454

DESCRIPTION

Platinum PBA® 5.1 .177 100 The Platinum PBA uses enhanced non-lead alloy to 
generate velocities up to 30% faster than most lead pellets. 
Platinum PBA offers enhanced accuracy and maximum 
penetration for hunting use.

632265554Platinum PBA® 9.7 .22 50

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

632264454

DESCRIPTION

Raptor PBA® 5.1 .177 100 Increases velocity up to 25% over lead, while maintaining 
“match grade” accuracy. Specifically designed as a hunting 
load, the new RAPTOR PBA® ammunition is 50% harder than 
lead causing penetration to be enhanced by up to 100%.

632264554Raptor PBA® 9.8 .22 50

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

632270254

DESCRIPTION

Blue Flame 5.1 .177 100 Specially formulated blue polymer tip causes rapid 
expansion in the ultra light, 5.4 grain PBA pellet. Velocity  
is enhanced an additional 5% over standard lead ammo.

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

6322832BL54

DESCRIPTION

G-Hammer 15.42 .177 400 High precision pellet with a pointed head and a straight, 
smooth shaft. The G-Hammer heavyweight pellets pack a 
serious punch downrange.

632300054Shot Shell N/A .22 25 Precision pellets/shells for Gamo Express Series Airguns. 
Holds up to 14 No. 9 birdshot for devastating power at close 
range (up to 10 yards). 

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM # DESCRIPTION
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GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM # DESCRIPTION

Due to the heavier weight and dome configuration,  
this pellet performs with terrific impact, even with long 
distance shots.

6320824BT54Hunter 7.6 .177 250

6320525BL54Hunter 15.43 .22 250

G-HAMMER BULLET
PBA®

PLATINUM
PBA®

RAPTOR
PBA®

BLUE 
FLAME

SHOT 
SHELL HUNTER

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

6322544CP-C54

DESCRIPTION

Tomahawk 7.9 .177 750 This Pointed Hollow Point Pellet has been specifically 
designed to give maximum shock and expansion while 
having the accuracy of a Match pellet. The PHP forms a 
perfect “mushroom” shape that will flatten out on impact, 
distributing all of its energy into the target at short range.

 6322545CP54Tomahawk 15.43 .22 400

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

6322705BL54

DESCRIPTION

Blue Bomber 15.43 .122 125 Engineered for balanced expansion, ensuring intense 
penetration. The force of impact drives the blue polymer tip 
back into the cylindrical jacket material, forcing it to expand 
outward, increasing the diameter of the projectile as it passes 
through the intended target (mushrooming effect on impact).

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

632176854

DESCRIPTION

TS-22 21.7 .22 200 Due to the weight and dome configuration, this pellet 
performs with great impact at long distances.

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

6320224BT54

DESCRIPTION

Magnum 7.6 .177 250 The pointed tip increases the penetration and the double 
ring design aids in the mushroom effect on impact.

Not recommended for use in repeating rifles or pistols.
6320225BL54Magnum 15.43 .22 100

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

6321748BT54

DESCRIPTION

TS-10 10.49 .177 200 Due to the weight and dome configuration, this pellet 
performs with great impact at long distances.
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GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM # DESCRIPTION

This is a precision pellet. A relatively light weight and flat 
head that cuts targets cleanly makes this pellet tops for 
shooters wanting tight groups.

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

6321744CP54

DESCRIPTION

7.80 .177 750 The distribution of weight makes this pellet extremely 
accurate at any distance.

GRAIN QUANTITYCALIBERNAME ITEM #

632032454

DESCRIPTION

7.6 .177 250 Perfectly formed round balls of pure lead are heavier than 
pellets and ideal for situations requiring lower velocity but 
high terminal energy. Perfect for metallic targets.

632032554 15.43 .22
Roundball BBs
Roundball BBs

Pro Magnum

6320024BT54Match 7.6 .177 250

250

6320025B54Match 15.43 .22 250
6320034BL54Match 7.6 .177 500

BLUE 
BOMBER TOMAHAWK TS-10 TS-22 MAGNUM MATCH ROUNDBALL

BBS
PRO 

MAGNUM



46

G
A

M
O

 
O

U
T

D
O

O
R

47

A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

STANDARD 

RETICLE

1”TUBE
D I A M E T E R W

IT
H 

RI
NG

S

4X32 
SCOPE

LENGTH MAGNIFICATION

EYE RELIEF TUBE DIAMETER

OBJECTIVE

260 MM / 10.2 IN 4X

3.5 IN
RETICLE

30/30 25.4 MM / 1 IN

32 MM

ITEM #6212044154

ACCESSORIES
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AIRGUN CLEANING KIT
ITEM #621213554

PCP HAND PUMP

ITEM #621245854

CLEANING ROD KIT
ITEM #621240954CP

The Gamo PCP Hand Pump is a versatile hand pump 
designed to fit GAMO PCP models. It also works with other 
models of PCP rifles with a male Foster quick-disconnect 
on its reservoir.

•	 Length: 24.8IN / 630 MM CLOSED;  
43.3IN / 1100 MM OPEN

•	 Weight: 5.3LBS / 2,4KGS

•	 Max. Pressure: 310 BAR or 4500 psi.

•	 Folding Base Plate

•	 Output nut: 1/8 BSP

•	 Mounting or adjusting your rifle scope.

•	 Cleaning, repairing or maintaining your air rifle while in the field, at the 
range, or on hunting trips.

•	 Protecting your table or other surfaces from scratches or fluid spills 
while performing maintenance on your air rifle.

•	 Keeping track of rifle parts in the storage compartments while 
performing maintenance.

•	 Helps you store your tools and cleaning supplies.

This kit is intended for air rifles and air pistols. 
Includes 3-pc. rod, jag, brush and handle.

Compatible with Calibers .177 and .22.

AIRGUN OIL
ITEM #621242754

Gamo air rifles and air pistols will deliver maximum shooting 
potential and remain trouble-free for an unusually long period 
of time if properly lubricated and cleaned. Always make sure 
your airgun is unloaded before cleaning or oiling. Never use 
oil for the inside of the barrel.

AIR RIFLE  
MAINTENANCE CENTER

ITEM #621246044

Kit includes:

•	 Gamo Cleaning Oil (1 bottle of 0.95 fl oz)

•	 Memory Flex Cable (30" Length)

•	 T-Shape Handle

•	 Nylon Barrel Bruch for each Caliber (.177 Cal, .22 Cal, .25 Cal)

•	 20 Wool Cleaning Pellets for each Caliber (.177 Cal, .22 Cal, .25 Cal)

•	 50 Cleaning Patches (1.5" x 1.5")

•	 Jag

•	 Gamo Zipper Pouch		
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CLEANING  
PATCHES/PELLETS
ITEM #621241254CP  CLEANING COTTON PELLETS .177 (100)
ITEM #621241654CP  CLEANING COTTON PELLETS .22 (100)

Cleaning Pellets

Shooting these pellets is the easiest and fastest way to remove 
dirt and lead residue from your air gun barrel. Can be used in the 
field or in regular full cleaning.

BI-POD FOR AIR RIFLES

•	 Compatible with air rifles with a 11-31 mm diameter barrel

•	 Foldable legs

•	 Easy mounting system

ITEM #621319054

GUN BUDDY AIR RIFLE SLING

•	 Air rifle sling compatible with any air rifle

•	 Quick adjustment

•	 Lightweight and durable, made of woven nylon

•	 Non-slip

•	 No sling swivels required. The front slips over 
barrel, back slips over the recoil pad.

ITEM #621240854
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ROCKER PELLET TRAP
ITEM #621220354

SQUIRREL FIELD TARGET
ITEM #621220854

The GAMO Rocker Pellet Trap can be reset without getting up 
from your firing position. When a round target is hit, it locks in the 
up position. The target can be reset by simply hitting the large 
square center target. This causes all of the round targets to drop 
and reset for more shooting.

Size: 6.5” x 6.5” x 8” 

Weight: 5 Lbs.

Units/Box: 1

Interchangeable Field Target System. Four metal stakes are 
included to anchor the target in the ground. When you hit the 
yellow bullseye, the target falls down. Then, simply pull the string 
to reset it (150-foot string included). Portable and durable, made 
of heavy steel. Includes 4 bullseye rings to increase the level of 
difficulty as your skills improve.

Size: 6.5” x 6.5” x 8” 

Weight: 4.0 Lbs.

1 Unit/Box

PLINKING TARGET
ITEM #62112210954

•	 Corrosion-resistant powder coating

•	 1 year limited warranty

•	 12 orange bullseye stickers

•	 Re-settable targets

•	 Sturdy construction

SPINNER DELUXE
ITEM #62112210854

•	 Corrosion-resistant powder coating

•	 1 year warranty

•	 24 orange bullseye stickers

•	 6 shooting balloons

•	 100 paper targets

•	 Re-settable spinning target

•	 Sturdy construction

NOVICE  1-1/8”
MARKSMAN  3/4”

SHARPSHOOTER  1/2”

EXPERT  3/8”

* Targets are intended for use  
   with .177 and .22 Caliber air rifles

* Targets are intended for use  
   with .177 and .22 Caliber air rifles

* Targets are intended for use  
   with .177 and .22 Caliber air rifles
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BONE COLLECTOR 
BACKYARD TRAP
ITEM #6212204554

CONE BACKYARD TRAP 
WITH PAPER TARGETS
ITEM #6212204354

PAPER TARGETS
ITEM #621210654

Collapsible metal pellet trap. 

Includes 100 GAMO paper targets.

Size: 5.5” x 5.75” x 7.5”

Weight: 1.9 lbs.

Units/Box: 1

Bullseye targets made to fit the Backyard Trap, as well as range use. 
The target is on cardboard for easier sighting and better stability.  

Size: 5.5” x 5.5” 

Weight: 2 Lbs.

Units/Box: 100

Collapsible metal pellet trap. 

Includes 100 GAMO paper targets.

Size: 5.5” x 5.75” x 7.5”

Weight: 1.9 lbs.

Units/Box: 1

* Targets are intended for use  
   with .177 and .22 Caliber air rifles

* Targets are intended for use  
   with .177 and .22 Caliber air rifles

* Targets are intended for use  
   with .177 and .22 Caliber air rifles

Bone Collector is a registered trademark 
of Michael Waddell, LLC. Official Licensed 
product of Michael Waddell's Bone Collector™.

CO2 CYLINDERS
ITEM #621247054       5 PACK

ITEM #62124701554    15 PACK

ITEM #62124702554   25 PACK

Gamo CO2 12 gram (5, 15, or 25 cartridges per box). 

Fits all standard 12 gram CO2 air pistols and air rifles.
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G A M O  O U T D O O R  U S A

1700 N 2nd Street, Rogers, AR 72756

P: 479.621.4202    •    F: 479.636.0573

GAMOUSA.COM


